
PHOENIX CERT TRAINING AND ACTIVITY SCHEDULE 

Third Quarter 2019 

To attend any supplemental education classes you must have completed 
CERT 20 Hour Basic Training, or be a current COPS volunteer 

July 2019 
Sat Jul 6 7:00AM-10:00AM *Equipment Readiness Day (meet at 150 S 12th

Street)

Mon Jul 15 6:30PM – 9:30PM Ethics and Grief Support 

Tue Jul 16 6:00 PM–10:00PM Missing Persons Search Classroom (Part 1 of 

2) 

Wed Jul 17 6:30PM – 9:30PM Crisis Intervention and Stress Management 

Sat Jul 20 7:00AM – 1:00PM *Missing Persons Search Field Training at

South Mountain (Part 2 of 2)

Tue Jul 30 6:00PM-8:30PM New Volunteer Orientation 

Weds Jul 31 6:30PM – 9:30PM Incident Documentation (formerly called Report 

Writing) 

August  2019 
Sat Aug 3 7:00AM-10:00AM *Equipment Readiness Day (Meet at 150 S.

12th Street)

Sat Aug 10 6:00AM-7:30AM *Pack Test at Cortez Park (NW corner of 35th

Ave and Dunlap Ave

Mon Aug 12 6:30 PM – 9:30PM *Tactical Communications (EMS  Bldg, 2425
W. Lower Buckeye Rd)

Sat Aug 17 7:00AM–12:00PM *Hangar Day at Sky Harbor Airport Hangar

Tue Aug 20 6:00PM -10:00PM Land Navigation Classroom (Part 1 of 2) 

Sat Aug 24 7:00AM – 1:00PM *Land Navigation – Field Training at So. Mtn
(Part 2 of 2)*

Sept 2019 
Sat Sep 7 7:00AM-10:00AM *Equipment Readiness Day (Meet at 150 S.

12th St)

Sat Sep 7 8:30AM-11:30AM CPR/AED (Required every two years) 

Sat Sep 7 12:00N-3:00PM First Aid (Required every two years) 

Tue Sep 17 6:00 PM–10:00PM GPS –Classroom (Part 1 of 2) 

Sat Sep 21 7:00AM – 1:00PM *GPS-Field Training at So. Mtn (Part 2 of 2)

Wed Sep 25 6:30 PM – 9:30PM Blood Borne Pathogens (required every year) 

Thu Sep 26 6:00PM-8:30PM New Volunteer Orientation 

Mon Sep 30 6:30PM-8:30PM Missing Person’s Search Orientation 
(Required before taking Missing Person’s Search 
Classes 

All classes will be held at 150 S 12th St Phoenix Fire Admin Building unless otherwise 
indicated with an asterisk(*). To attend classes, please sign up via SignUp Genius using 

the following link https://www.signupgenius.com/go/30E0445ADAB2AA5F58-2019 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/30E0445ADAB2AA5F58-2019


If you have any questions, please email PhoenixCERT@gmail.com or call 602-534-
9206.  
 
Classes with insufficient enrollment 5 days before the event may be cancelled. If you 
are unable to attend a class you have signed up for, you MUST log back in to SignUp 
Genius and delete your sign up.  
 
 
 
Rev 8/13/19 KH 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

mailto:PhoenixCERT@gmail.com

